
502 / 602 / 572 / 692
2WAY  51/4            / 61/2              / 5x7 / 6x9

Two way system Tempo 502
4 ohm

38 mm (1.50")

28 mm (1.125”)

65-22000

89db

250W

100W

Copper

Copper

high-grade ferrite

Neodymium

57 mm (2.25")

20 mm (0.80)

Tempo 602
4 ohm

38 mm (1.50")

28 mm (1.125”)

55-22000Hz

90db

250W

120W

Copper

Copper

high-grade ferrite

Neodymium

64 mm (2.52")

20 mm (0.80)

Tempo 692
4 ohm

38 mm (1.50")

28 mm (1.125”)

50-22000Hz

91db

280W

130W

Copper

Copper

high-grade ferrite

Neodymium

85 mm (3.35")

20 mm (0.80)

Tempo 572
4 ohm

38 mm (1.50")

28 mm (1.125”)

60-22000Hz

90db

250W

110W

Copper

Copper

high-grade ferrite

Neodymium

62 mm (2.45")

20 mm (0.80)




